
Member Name State Post Code Mobile Email Qualification Type Discipline

Catherine Alati NSW 2481 0411 300 170 catherinealati@gmail.com Coach Educator Dressage

Irene Bakels-Noreen QLD 4070 0412 741 052 ibakelsnoreen@bigpond.com Coach Educator Dressage

Glenys Cox QLD 4510 0420 713 127 Glenys@InternationalHorseCollege.com Coach Educator General

Dirk Dijkstra QLD 4574 0417 527 710 dirk@dddressage.com Coach Educator Dressage

Trudy Dougall QLD 4311 0417 194 240 trudy.dougall@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Elizabeth Gatti QLD 4514 0458 175 083 liz.gatti@bigpond.com Coach Educator Dressage

Vivienne Lander QLD 4341 0417 521 345 viviennelander@hotmail.com Coach Educator General

Liz Nijhuis QLD 4561 0419 739 793 Liznijhuis7@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Jacqui Van Montfrans NSW 2484 +61 427 203 148 jacquivanmontfrans@icloud.com Coach Educator Dressage

David Finch QLD 4350 0412 147 838 info@finchfarm.com.au Coach Educator Jumping

Emma Morel QLD 4520 0417 321 766 ewoodmorel@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Karen Crommelin QLD 4562 0413 984 164 karencrommelin@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Sasha Ulasowski QLD 4069 0439 788 352 coachsash@hotmail.com Coach Educator General

Brett Cantle QLD 4570 0439 660 895 bcant5@eq.edu.au Coach Educator Eventing

Jacqueline Huppert QLD 4280 0439 543 730 jacqui.huppert@live.com.au Coach Educator Dressage

Gary Lung QLD 4280 0411 441 675 gary.lung@yahoo.com Coach Educator Dressage

Russell Davidson QLD 4275 0400 100 700 russeacoach@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Geraldine Van Montfrans-Eady QLD 4215 0414 813 130 g_eady@bigpond.net.au Coach Educator Dressage
Darryn Fedrick QLD 4309 0407 648 797 darrynfedrick@gmail.com Coach Educator Vaulting

Sharyn Ross QLD 4341 0419 497 458 sharyn_ross80@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Grant Paddison QLD 4702 0458 412 454 granlea@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Kim Durante QLD 4209 0409 522 342 kimdurante@me.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Showhorse
Wendy Lyons QLD 4061 0439 998 265 wendy@wattlecreekequestriancentre.com.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Dressage
Darani Cumming QLD 4209 0409 969 113 ellasprings777@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Vaulting
Sussan Evans QLD 4455 0417 462 497 evanlew@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Tarni McCormack QLD 4306 0417 622 003 woodcrestequestrian@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Lesley Brodbeck QLD 4070 0404 007 402 lesleybrodbeck@yahoo.com.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Eventing
Leah McCarron QLD 4285 0431 047 869 Leahmccarron@outlook.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Katherine Eykamp QLD 4035 403557549 kadi.eykamp@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Eventing
Danae O'Keeffe QLD 4359 0419 792 051 danae_okeeffe@hotmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Kyrie De Jong QLD 4560 0429 030 682 kdjequine@hotmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Elizabeth Coe QLD 4125 0402 829 367 coelizzy99@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Dressage


